® brembo

BRAKE DISC
08.A456.10

The 08.A456.10 brake disc is synonymous
with reliability

The Brembo brake disc is fully interchangeable with an
Original Equipment brake disc. The control of the entire
production cycle allows Brembo to offer brake discs with
outstanding performance levels, reliability, durability and
comfort in all conditions of use. All Brembo brake discs
are accompanied by the ECE-R90 homologation.

+/ OE-equivalent

+/ Brembo quality
/ ECE-R90 certificate
Vv Safety
Technical specifications ©) brembo
c 08.A456.10 “..
|_B_| / AP 14956 V-14956 il
TH= —E— _A e F. o
f [} { L
WATERIAL | SUB-GROUP 1 H
WEIGHT 5.7 kg i f
EAN code Axle Diameter & &) B W els| HEF
8020584019047 Rear 290 mm ‘ U
Thickness (TH) Height (A) Number of holes (C) Bl [ 1 o
14 mm 49 mm 5 T
Brake disc type Centering (B) Min. thickness S—
Solid 71 mm 12 mm

Tightening torque
100 Nm

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/disc/08-A456-10?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART

1611841080

1618864380

424923

424991

9404249918

9467548487

1618864380

424922

424991

SUO01A1062

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

TOYOTA

NUMBERS



