



## **BRAKE DISC 08.A456.10**

## The 08.A456.10 brake disc is synonymous with reliability

The Brembo brake disc is fully interchangeable with an Original Equipment brake disc. The control of the entire production cycle allows Brembo to offer brake discs with outstanding performance levels, reliability, durability and comfort in all conditions of use. All Brembo brake discs are accompanied by the ECE-R90 homologation.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ECE-R90 certificate
- Safety



## **Technical specifications**



EAN code <b>8020584019047</b>	Axle <b>Rear</b>	Diameter Ø  290 mm
Thickness (TH)  14 mm	Height (A) 49 mm	Number of holes (C) 5
Brake disc type <b>Solid</b>	Centering (B) <b>71</b> mm	Min. thickness

08.A456.10

AP 1-4956 V-14956
BRECO 89 7747-BS 7747
DIMENSION 290 X 14 mm
MILT TH 12 mm
MALANCING GUARANTEED WEEGHT 5.7 kg

E11) 02C01202/25308

08.A456.11

Tightening torque

**100** Nm

**COMPATIBLE VEHICLES** 

## **COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS**

1611841080	CITROËN
1618864380	CITROËN
424923	CITROËN
424991	CITROËN
9404249918	FIAT
9467548487	FIAT
1618864380	PEUGEOT
424922	PEUGEOT
424991	PEUGEOT
SU001A1062	ТОУОТА